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2017 Marauder Invitational for High Schools- 9th Annual

hosted by McMaster Marauders XC

- 10/4/2017 Wed. Oct 4th @ Churchill Park, Hamilton10/4/2017

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

Event # 6 BOYS  Senior 5K  Run
Start @ 1:25pm

Conditions:windy light drizzle 24°C

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 4 TOP 4 TOP 4 TOP 4

AVG/KM

1 DUNDAS VALLEY 23 2-3-8-10 11-39-51-86-107 1:08:24 1:2917:063:26

2 WESTDALE SS 44 5-12-13-14 20-22 1:12:10 1:2218:033:37

3 BISHOP REDING CSS 120 16-19-36-49 62-84-98 1:18:39 2:1919:403:56

4 NOTRE DAME 153 1-43-46-63 72-101 1:19:21 5:3519:513:59

5 HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 163 24-32-48-59 83 1:21:39 2:2120:254:05

6 OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 181 33-35-56-57 64-66-77-85-88-92-951:22:50 1:1120:434:09

7 GARTH WEBB SS 191 25-29-67-70 1:23:42 2:5520:564:12

8 BISHOP RYAN 193 26-37-52-78 109 1:23:24 3:0420:514:11

9 IROQUOIS RIDGE 195 18-30-58-89 91 1:23:37 4:4320:554:11

10 ROBERT BATEMAN HS 215 21-31-81-82 104 1:24:19 3:5521:054:13

11 T.A. BLAKELOCK HS 270 4-60-100-106 1:30:18 10:1022:354:31

12 CRAIG KIELBURGER SS 312 54-75-80-103 1:31:49 4:1522:584:36

13 CATHEDRAL 327 61-71-90-105 110 1:33:15 4:1723:194:40

14 W. ROSS MACDONALD 343 74-76-96-97 111 1:33:42 2:0223:264:42

ABBEY PARK HS 69-94

ALDERSHOT HS 7

ANCASTER HIGH 42

APPLEBY COLLEGE 50-93-102

ASSUMPTION CSS 45-55

BISHOP TONNOS 44-99

CARDINAL NEWMAN 41

CORPUS CHRISTI 73

DELTA SS 65

DR FRANK J HAYDEN SS 17-79-108

MILTON DHS 15-40-68

NELSON HS 9-34

NORA HENDERSON 38-87

SIR JOHN A MACDONALD 28-47

ST. MARY 27-53

WATERDOWN DHS 6-23

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

470 Luke Mawhinney NOTRE DAME 16:0611 S1 3:14

298 Alec Purnell DUNDAS VALLEY 16:1812 S2 3:16

292 Ian Klassen DUNDAS VALLEY 16:4423 S3 3:21

659 Declan Adams T.A. BLAKELOCK HS 16:5114 S4 3:23

730 Nathaniel Leighninge WESTDALE SS 17:1015 S5 3:26

710 Alex Seguin WATERDOWN DHS 17:1216 S6 3:27

27 Joshua Selway ALDERSHOT HS 17:1917 S7 3:28
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299 Tristan Richards DUNDAS VALLEY 17:3538 S8 3:31

452 Cam Hall NELSON HS 17:4119 S9 3:33

291 Doug Keen DUNDAS VALLEY 17:47410 S10 3:34

300 Ethan RotsaertSmith DUNDAS VALLEY 18:04511 S11 3:37

732 Ronald Malcolm Green WESTDALE SS 18:08212 S12 3:38

734 Isaac Nyakundi WESTDALE SS 18:20313 S13 3:40

727 La'Shaw Davidson-Thomas WESTDALE SS 18:32414 S14 3:43

442 Justin Palmer MILTON DHS 18:35115 S15 3:43

149 Kyle Zammit BISHOP REDING CSS 18:38116 S16 3:44

255 Connor Baerg DR FRANK J HAYDEN SS 18:46117 S17 3:46

393 Bradley Brown IROQUOIS RIDGE 18:50118 S18 3:46

144 Connor Leung BISHOP REDING CSS 18:51219 S19 3:47

731 Dennis Linkert WESTDALE SS 18:51520 S20 3:47

544 Jordan Luu ROBERT BATEMAN HS 18:52121 S21 3:47

728 Graeme Farrand WESTDALE SS 18:54622 S22 3:47

708 Zach Hennesey WATERDOWN DHS 18:56223 S23 3:47

379 Ting Shu HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 19:10124 S24 3:50

330 Aryan Kapur GARTH WEBB SS 19:22125 S25 3:53

169 Will Summers BISHOP RYAN 19:30126 S26 3:54

611 Ivan Cunko ST. MARY 19:37127 S27 3:56

577 Zachary Brown SIR JOHN A MACDONALD 19:42128 S28 3:57

328 David Gallant GARTH WEBB SS 19:53229 S29 3:59

398 Max Perry IROQUOIS RIDGE 19:54230 S30 3:59

543 Abdullah Dabbagh ROBERT BATEMAN HS 19:56231 S31 4:00

371 Ashvin Moro HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 20:06232 S32 4:02

523 Chad Nadin OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 20:07133 S33 4:02

451 Quincy Cochrane NELSON HS 20:08234 S34 4:02

504 Kieran Bovingdon OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 20:10235 S35 4:02

143 Brendan Jones BISHOP REDING CSS 20:13336 S36 4:03

162 Francesco Fortino BISHOP RYAN 20:15237 S37 4:03

455 Cameron McLeod NORA HENDERSON 20:25138 S38 4:05

304 Brendan Zimmerman DUNDAS VALLEY 20:26639 S39 4:05

440 Cam Kingsland MILTON DHS 20:40240 S40 4:08

200 Gabriel Cino CARDINAL NEWMAN 20:41141 S41 4:09

43 Joshua Coulter ANCASTER HIGH 20:43142 S42 4:09

471 Gabe Millar NOTRE DAME 20:44243 S43 4:09

187 Quentin DiBenedetto BISHOP TONNOS 20:45144 S44 4:09

104 Jack Rath ASSUMPTION CSS 20:46145 S45 4:10

468 Matt Kampe NOTRE DAME 20:50346 S46 4:10

579 Josh Urichuk SIR JOHN A MACDONALD 20:51247 S47 4:11

372 Ben Parker HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 20:52348 S48 4:11

134 Caleb Colling BISHOP REDING CSS 20:57449 S49 4:12

77 Noah Caza APPLEBY COLLEGE 21:03150 S50 4:13

293 Carter Knox DUNDAS VALLEY 21:04751 S51 4:13

168 Evan Scott BISHOP RYAN 21:05352 S52 4:13

612 Keven Brennan ST. MARY 21:06253 S53 4:14

232 Sebastian Czyrnek CRAIG KIELBURGER SS 21:12154 S54 4:15

97 Mark Grodski ASSUMPTION CSS 21:15255 S55 4:15

514 Iain Headrick OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 21:15356 S56 4:15

521 Kieran Morrison OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 21:18457 S57 4:16

394 Roland Filler IROQUOIS RIDGE 21:20358 S58 4:16

381 Michael Timmer HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 21:31459 S59 4:19
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662 Brenden McFarlane T.A. BLAKELOCK HS 21:32260 S60 4:19

209 Caleb Barrios-Barrera CATHEDRAL 21:33161 S61 4:19

146 Greg Schaper BISHOP REDING CSS 21:37562 S62 4:20

476 Austin Smith NOTRE DAME 21:41463 S63 4:21

520 Kolya Morita OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 21:43564 S64 4:21

242 Alexander Tanner DELTA SS 21:52165 S65 4:23

503 Jude Bennett OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 22:02666 S66 4:25

333 Gavin McKay GARTH WEBB SS 22:10367 S67 4:26

438 Peter Chung MILTON DHS 22:12368 S68 4:27

16 Liam Hamilton ABBEY PARK HS 22:16169 S69 4:28

334 Jack Mogus GARTH WEBB SS 22:17470 S70 4:28

213 Nick Howe CATHEDRAL 22:17271 S71 4:28

475 Nathan Simanavicius NOTRE DAME 22:19572 S72 4:28

222 Josh Belgrave CORPUS CHRISTI 22:22173 S73 4:29

684 Nathan Taylor W. ROSS MACDONALD 22:24174 S74 4:29

233 Keagan Flower CRAIG KIELBURGER SS 22:27275 S75 4:30

686 Marcus Wade W. ROSS MACDONALD 22:31276 S76 4:31

499 Eniiye John Akin Salami OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 22:32777 S77 4:31

171 Yako Yousif BISHOP RYAN 22:34478 S78 4:31

256 Sam Crane DR FRANK J HAYDEN SS 22:42279 S79 4:33

236 Chris Huckins CRAIG KIELBURGER SS 22:43380 S80 4:33

541 Dalton Bath ROBERT BATEMAN HS 22:44381 S81 4:33

546 Henry McMann ROBERT BATEMAN HS 22:47482 S82 4:34

376 Pierre Roy HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 22:58583 S83 4:36

140 Zorawar Gill BISHOP REDING CSS 22:59684 S84 4:36

525 Michael Rutherford OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 23:11885 S85 4:39

294 Alex Kosubovich DUNDAS VALLEY 23:12886 S86 4:39

761 R'Sean Ranger NORA HENDERSON 23:14287 S87 4:39

501 Thomas Anderson OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 23:15988 S88 4:39

392 Yawar Ashraf IROQUOIS RIDGE 23:33489 S89 4:43

210 Trent Charette CATHEDRAL 23:35390 S90 4:43

397 Liam Johnson IROQUOIS RIDGE 23:44591 S91 4:45

500 David Anderson OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 23:551092 S92 4:47

80 Adam Iantorno APPLEBY COLLEGE 23:55293 S93 4:47

21 Yihang Qin ABBEY PARK HS 24:05294 S94 4:49

519 Jake Moodie OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 24:161195 S95 4:52

674 Josh Cook W. ROSS MACDONALD 24:21396 S96 4:53

677 Nader Ibrahim W. ROSS MACDONALD 24:26497 S97 4:54

148 Burke Wilson BISHOP REDING CSS 24:27798 S98 4:54

188 Antonio Fricano BISHOP TONNOS 24:44299 S99 4:57

665 Lucas Vergara T.A. BLAKELOCK HS 24:543100 S100 4:59

474 Scott Richardson NOTRE DAME 25:036101 S101 5:01

85 Garnet Shuker APPLEBY COLLEGE 25:233102 S102 5:05

235 Kyle Gridel CRAIG KIELBURGER SS 25:274103 S103 5:06

542 Ramon Brown ROBERT BATEMAN HS 25:445104 S104 5:09

211 Kyle Fernandes CATHEDRAL 25:504105 S105 5:10

663 Jacob McFarlane T.A. BLAKELOCK HS 27:014106 S106 5:25

301 Duncan Turner DUNDAS VALLEY 27:079107 S107 5:26

260 Jacobo Martinez Acevedo DR FRANK J HAYDEN SS 28:183108 S108 5:40

160 Josh DiMatteo BISHOP RYAN 28:395109 S109 5:44

212 Austin Hazell CATHEDRAL 29:395110 S110 5:56
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683 Nicholas Paul W. ROSS MACDONALD 29:575111 J111 6:00

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



10/4/2017

Page 5 of 10

2017 Marauder Invitational for High Schools- 9th Annual

hosted by McMaster Marauders XC

- 10/4/2017 Wed. Oct 4th @ Churchill Park, Hamilton10/4/2017

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, and More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:DUNDAS VALLEY 23 1TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Alec Purnell 298 16:182-2 3:16 5:15S

Ian Klassen 292 16:443-3 3:21 5:24S

Tristan Richards 299 17:358-8 3:31 5:40S

Doug Keen 291 17:4710-10 3:34 5:44S

=====================================================================================
Ethan RotsaertSmith 300 18:0411-11 3:37 5:49S

Brendan Zimmerman 304 20:2639-39 4:06 6:35S

Carter Knox 293 21:0451-51 4:13 6:47S

Alex Kosubovich 294 23:1286-86 4:39 7:29S

Duncan Turner 301 27:07107-107 5:26 8:44S

17:06Top 4 Average Time:1:08:24Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 3:26 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 5:31

1 - 24 Split:1:291 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:WESTDALE SS 44 2TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Nathaniel Leighninge 730 17:105-5 3:26 5:32S

Ronald Malcolm Green 732 18:0812-12 3:38 5:51S

Isaac Nyakundi 734 18:2013-13 3:40 5:55S

La'Shaw Davidson-Thomas 727 18:3214-14 3:43 5:58S

=====================================================================================
Dennis Linkert 731 18:5120-20 3:47 6:05S

Graeme Farrand 728 18:5422-22 3:47 6:05S

18:03Top 4 Average Time:1:12:10Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 3:37 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 5:49

1 - 24 Split:1:221 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:
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SCORE: PLACE:BISHOP REDING CSS 120 3TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Kyle Zammit 149 18:3816-16 3:44 6:00S

Connor Leung 144 18:5119-19 3:47 6:05S

Brendan Jones 143 20:1336-36 4:03 6:31S

Caleb Colling 134 20:5749-49 4:12 6:45S

=====================================================================================
Greg Schaper 146 21:3762-62 4:20 6:58S

Zorawar Gill 140 22:5984-84 4:36 7:24S

Burke Wilson 148 24:2798-98 4:54 7:53S

19:40Top 4 Average Time:1:18:39Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 3:56 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 6:20

1 - 24 Split:2:191 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:NOTRE DAME 153 4TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Luke Mawhinney 470 16:061-1 3:14 5:11S

Gabe Millar 471 20:4443-43 4:09 6:41S

Matt Kampe 468 20:5046-46 4:10 6:43S

Austin Smith 476 21:4163-63 4:21 6:59S

=====================================================================================
Nathan Simanavicius 475 22:1972-72 4:28 7:11S

Scott Richardson 474 25:03101-101 5:01 8:04S

19:51Top 4 Average Time:1:19:21Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 3:59 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 6:24

1 - 24 Split:5:351 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:
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SCORE: PLACE:HILLFIELDSTRATHALLAN 163 5TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Ting Shu 379 19:1024-24 3:50 6:11S

Ashvin Moro 371 20:0632-32 4:02 6:29S

Ben Parker 372 20:5248-48 4:11 6:43S

Michael Timmer 381 21:3159-59 4:19 6:56S

=====================================================================================
Pierre Roy 376 22:5883-83 4:36 7:24S

20:25Top 4 Average Time:1:21:39Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:05 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 6:35

1 - 24 Split:2:211 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR 181 6TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Chad Nadin 523 20:0733-33 4:02 6:29S

Kieran Bovingdon 504 20:1035-35 4:02 6:30S

Iain Headrick 514 21:1556-56 4:15 6:51S

Kieran Morrison 521 21:1857-57 4:16 6:52S

=====================================================================================
Kolya Morita 520 21:4364-64 4:21 7:00S

Jude Bennett 503 22:0266-66 4:25 7:06S

Eniiye John Akin Salami 499 22:3277-77 4:31 7:16S

Michael Rutherford 525 23:1185-85 4:39 7:28S

Thomas Anderson 501 23:1588-88 4:39 7:29S

David Anderson 500 23:5592-92 4:47 7:42S

Jake Moodie 519 24:1695-95 4:52 7:49S

20:43Top 4 Average Time:1:22:50Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:09 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 6:40

1 - 24 Split:1:111 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:
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SCORE: PLACE:GARTH WEBB SS 191 7TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Aryan Kapur 330 19:2225-25 3:53 6:15S

David Gallant 328 19:5329-29 3:59 6:24S

Gavin McKay 333 22:1067-67 4:26 7:09S

Jack Mogus 334 22:1770-70 4:28 7:11S

=====================================================================================
20:56Top 4 Average Time:1:23:42Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:12 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 6:45

1 - 24 Split:2:551 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:BISHOP RYAN 193 8TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Will Summers 169 19:3026-26 3:54 6:17S

Francesco Fortino 162 20:1537-37 4:03 6:32S

Evan Scott 168 21:0552-52 4:13 6:48S

Yako Yousif 171 22:3478-78 4:31 7:16S

=====================================================================================
Josh DiMatteo 160 28:39109-109 5:44 9:14S

20:51Top 4 Average Time:1:23:24Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:11 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 6:43

1 - 24 Split:3:041 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:IROQUOIS RIDGE 195 9TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Bradley Brown 393 18:5018-18 3:46 6:04S

Max Perry 398 19:5430-30 3:59 6:25S

Roland Filler 394 21:2058-58 4:16 6:52S

Yawar Ashraf 392 23:3389-89 4:43 7:35S

=====================================================================================
Liam Johnson 397 23:4491-91 4:45 7:39S

20:55Top 4 Average Time:1:23:37Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:11 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 6:44

1 - 24 Split:4:431 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:
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SCORE: PLACE:ROBERT BATEMAN HS 215 10TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Jordan Luu 544 18:5221-21 3:47 6:05S

Abdullah Dabbagh 543 19:5631-31 4:00 6:25S

Dalton Bath 541 22:4481-81 4:33 7:20S

Henry McMann 546 22:4782-82 4:34 7:20S

=====================================================================================
Ramon Brown 542 25:44104-104 5:09 8:17S

21:05Top 4 Average Time:1:24:19Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:13 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 6:48

1 - 24 Split:3:551 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:T.A. BLAKELOCK HS 270 11TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Declan Adams 659 16:514-4 3:23 5:26S

Brenden McFarlane 662 21:3260-60 4:19 6:56S

Lucas Vergara 665 24:54100-100 4:59 8:01S

Jacob McFarlane 663 27:01106-106 5:25 8:42S

=====================================================================================
22:35Top 4 Average Time:1:30:18Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:31 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 7:16

1 - 24 Split:10:101 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:CRAIG KIELBURGER SS 312 12TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Sebastian Czyrnek 232 21:1254-54 4:15 6:50S

Keagan Flower 233 22:2775-75 4:30 7:14S

Chris Huckins 236 22:4380-80 4:33 7:19S

Kyle Gridel 235 25:27103-103 5:06 8:12S

=====================================================================================
22:58Top 4 Average Time:1:31:49Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:36 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 7:24

1 - 24 Split:4:151 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:
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SCORE: PLACE:CATHEDRAL 327 13TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Caleb Barrios-Barrera 209 21:3361-61 4:19 6:57S

Nick Howe 213 22:1771-71 4:28 7:11S

Trent Charette 210 23:3590-90 4:43 7:36S

Kyle Fernandes 211 25:50105-105 5:10 8:19S

=====================================================================================
Austin Hazell 212 29:39110-110 5:56 9:33S

23:19Top 4 Average Time:1:33:15Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:40 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 7:31

1 - 24 Split:4:171 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:W. ROSS MACDONALD 343 14TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Nathan Taylor 684 22:2474-74 4:29 7:13S

Marcus Wade 686 22:3176-76 4:31 7:15S

Josh Cook 674 24:2196-96 4:53 7:51S

Nader Ibrahim 677 24:2697-97 4:54 7:52S

=====================================================================================
Nicholas Paul 683 29:57111-111 6:00 9:39J

23:26Top 4 Average Time:1:33:42Top 4 Total Time:

Top 4 Average per KM: 4:42 Top 4 Average Per MILE: 7:33

1 - 24 Split:2:021 - 4 Split:

Top 24 Average Time:Top 24 Total Time:
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